
435 Hamilton Street
Allentown, Pa. 18101Allentown

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-1543 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:4/13/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/19/2017 4/19/2017

Enactment date: 29450Enactment #:

Title: R73
Authorization for Contract with Michael Baker International, in the amount of $188,871.60 to provide
consulting and engineering services for design, construction documents, cost estimates, and bidding
assistance in the construction of the greenway / trail – competitively bid, multiple bidders - effective for
three (3) years from the date of execution.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R73 Request for Council Approval - Request for Council Approval - RFP No  2016-56-Jordan Creek
Greenway Tra, 2. RFP Tabulation Memo - 2016-56

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council4/19/2017 1 Pass

Allentown Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

